Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elise Sherwin - (873771) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:41.16
2:41.63
2:45.11
2:54.54
2:57.10

3:07.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.11
2:41.16
2:41.63
2:54.54
2:57.10

3:07.00

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

479
475
445
377
361
306

WA Pts

445
479
475
377
361
306

Round

Round

Date

14/03/15
11/01/15
04/04/15
13/07/13
19/05/13

15/01/12

Date

04/04/15
14/03/15
11/01/15
13/07/13
19/05/13

15/01/12

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Portsmouth Open Meet

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Portsmouth Open Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



