Elise Sherwin - (873771) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.16	479	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:41.63	475	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:45.11	445	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:54.54	377	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
2:57.10	361	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Portsmouth N	1
3:07.00	306	F	15/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.11	445	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:41.16	479	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:41.63	475	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:54.54	377	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
2:57.10	361	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Portsmouth N	1
3:07.00	306	F	15/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1